/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

NEW YORK

HANOVER FISH & GAME CLUB
SILVER CREEK, NY

9/7/2020

LABOR DAY SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: LABOR DAY

SHOOT

7 Attended

M1 MIKE PANCEREV
M2 JIM PYGON - SR
AAl  DALE FURMAN
AA2 ROBERT C SPENCER

Bl JIM HOLTZ
D1 RAJANSINH N CHAUHAN
El DAVE CARRIER

ROCHESTER BROOKS GUN CLUB
RUSH, NY

9/12/2020

SEPTEMBER MONTHLY SHOOT & 5-
STAND

74
71
72
70
71
60
52

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SEPTEMBER

MONTHLY SHOOT & 5-STAND

80 Attended

M1 CHRISTIAN GRAY

M2 JOHN FRITZ

M3 JOHN HOWLAND
AAl1  JOSEPH A CONTRERA
AA2  JOHN KEARNEY

AA3 ROBERT C SPENCER

Al DAVE C DECLERCK

A2 ROLAND LEON

A3 ALAN BATZOLD

B1 MARK MORNINGSTAR
B2 FRANK R LOMBARDO
B3 SETH T CRUICKSHANK
C1 RICHARD L JOHNSON
Cc2 BRAXTON J SCHAFER
c3 BRIAN WETHERBEE
D1 DOUGLAS J DUNCAN
D2 ALICIA L LOWERY

D3 RAJANSINH N CHAUHAN
SJCH  VINCENT BASILE

JRCH MATTHEW J LENEHAN
JRRU  ANTHONY BASILE

JR3 RAJANSINH N CHAUHAN
VTCH JOHN FRITZ

VTRU DAVE C DECLERCK
VT3  JOHN HOWLAND
SVCH ROLAND LEON

SVRU JOHN KEARNEY

SVv3  JAMES W WATERMAN
LYCH ASHLEY BUTCHER
LYRU DEBBIE USHERWOOD
LY3 ALICIA L LOWERY
SSCH  ALAN BATZOLD

SSRU DAVID KNOTOWICZ
SS3 GEORGE R BOGNER

VERNON NATIONAL SHOOTING
PRESERVE

VERNON CENTER, NY
9/20/2020

FALL CLASSIC

96
94
91
89
89
86
91
89
87
89
88
83
88
87
86
82
80
79
60
81
80
79
94
91
91
89
89
86
87
83
80
87
86
82

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FALL CLASSIC

14 Attended
M1 CHRISTIAN GRAY
M2 JOSEPH G GERCHMAN

September 2020 / Clay Target Nation
2020 / Clay Target Nation

86
78

M3 CARTER GRAY 75
Al JAMES N GABRIEL 74
A2 MICHAEL MARSH 72
Bl GERALD P MITCHELL 95
B2 MICHAEL MORGAN 67
B3 DOUGLAS GRAY 65
Cl TANNER DAGER 77
C2 PAUL E MARZELLA 70
Cc3 BRUCK R MOSHER 57
D1 WALTER E ROMANIW 61
D2 THERESA BOSTOCK 30
E1l KRISTIN CARPENTER 46
JRCH TANNER DAGER 77
JRRU  CARTER GRAY 75
VTCH JOSEPH G GERCHMAN 78
VTRU PAUL E MARZELLA 70
VT3 BRUCK R MOSHER 57
SVCH JAMES N GABRIEL 74
SVRU MICHAEL MORGAN 67
LYCH KRISTIN CARPENTER 46
LYRU THERESA BOSTOCK 30
SSCH DOUGLAS GRAY 65
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: FALL CLASSIC
4 Attended

AAl DANIEL GLEISLE 67
Al MICHAEL DEJOHN 63
C1 WALKER LEE 72
E1l KRISTIN CARPENTER 65
VTCH MICHAEL DEJOHN 63
LYCH KRISTIN CARPENTER 65
SSCH WALKER LEE 72
SSRU  DANIEL GLEISLE 67
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3: FALL CLASSIC
2 Attended

C1 RUSSELL PALMER 40
E1l KRISTIN CARPENTER 35
VTCH RUSSELL PALMER 40
LYCH KRISTIN CARPENTER 35

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 4: FALL CLASSIC
5 Attended

AAl  DANIEL GLEISLE 45
Al MICHAEL DEJOHN 39
C1 WALKER LEE 44
Cc2 RUSSELL PALMER 34
D1 JOHN A KLEAKA 40
VTCH MICHAEL DEJOHN 39
VTRU RUSSELL PALMER 34
SVCH JOHN A KLEAKA 40
SSCH DANIEL GLEISLE 45
SSRU  WALKER LEE 44
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 5: FALL CLASSIC
1 Attended

C1 PAUL E MARZELLA 29
VTCH PAUL E MARZELLA 29
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FALL CLASSIC
14 Attended

M1 CHRISTIAN GRAY 88
M2 JOSEPH G GERCHMAN 83
M3 CARTER GRAY 68
Al MICHAEL MARSH 71
A2 JAMES N GABRIEL 70
Bl GERALD P MITCHELL 94
B2 DOUGLAS GRAY 72
B3 MICHAEL MORGAN 71
C1 PAUL E MARZELLA 80
Cc2 TANNER DAGER 73
c3 BRUCK R MOSHER 61

D1 BRADFORD H COULTER 55

D2
El
JRCH
JRRU
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH

CANANDAIGUA SPORTMENS CLUB

BONNIE COULTER
KRISTIN CARPENTER
TANNER DAGER
CARTER GRAY
JOSEPH G GERCHMAN
PAUL E MARZELLA
BRUCK R MOSHER
MICHAEL MORGAN
JAMES N GABRIEL
KRISTIN CARPENTER
BONNIE COULTER
DOUGLAS GRAY

CANANDAIGUA, NY
9/26/2020
RON FOX / KEVIN ISSING MEMORIAL

SHOOT

40
51
73
68
83
80
61
71
70
51
40
72

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: RON FOX /
KEVIN ISSING MEMORIAL SHOOT

65 Attended

JRCH RAJANSINH N CHAUHAN 73
JRRU  HUNTER J RIZZO 71
JR3 TANNER DAGER 69
VTCH DALE FURMAN 82
VTRU ALLAN W DROSENDAHL 80
VT3  MATTHEW C ERLENBACK 76
SVCH GARY RIVERS 86
SVRU JAMES W WATERMAN 83
SV3  JIM PYGON - SR 82
LYCH ALICIA L LOWERY 72
LY3 DEBBIE USHERWOOD 62
SSCH TED HORNE 70
SS3 WALKER LEE 49
CLINTON FISH & GAME CLUB
CLINTON, NY

9/26/2020

DAVID PHILIPSON MEMORIAL BOY SCOUT
BENEFIT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DAVID
PHILIPSON MEMORIAL BOY SCOUT
BENEFIT

9 Attended

M1 DAVID KNOTOWICZ 80
Al GEORGE V OSTRANDER -J 72
Bl ANITA B PALMER 66
Cc1 JOHN D SCHERER 82
c2 DANNIE J STERLE 80
Cc3 PAUL E MARZELLA 80
D1 KENNETH AZZARELLA 73
E1l KRISTIN CARPENTER 63
E2 TERESA STERLE 51
VTCH PAULE MARZELLA 80
SVCH ANITA B PALMER 66
LYCH ANITA B PALMER 66
LYRU  KRISTIN CARPENTER 63
LY3 TERESA STERLE 51
SSCH DAVID KNOTOWICZ 80
SSRU GEORGE V OSTRANDER-J 72
MID HUDSON SPORTING CLAYS

NEW PALTZ, NY

9/27/2020

MHSC MEMBERSHIP SHOOT
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MHSC
MEMBERSHIP SHOOT

18 Attended

M1 FRANK BRUNO 90
M2 MARK SCHREYER 89

M3
AAl
Al
B1
C1
Cc2
D1
D2
D3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MHSC

GORDON BROOKS
STEVEN TOTH
THOMAS F RICH
EDWARD W PREIMAN
ANDREW D PISANI
GREGORY F BIANCA
MICHAEL V WITT
RONALD SCHWARTZ
ROLLAND B PEACOCK I
MARK SCHREYER
STEVEN JONES
DENISE LEE GLECKEL
EDWARD W PREIMAN
RONALD SCHWARTZ
ANDREW D PISANI
DENISE LEE GLECKEL
APRIL SMITH

F RONALD ZAVADA

MEMBERSHIP SHOOT
83 Attended

CH
M1
M2
M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
Cc1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2

GEORGE FEDEROFF
DEVIN P ANDERSON
GORDON BROOKS
MIKE D PRIMAVERA
KRISTIN CANALE
ANTON H RICE - 1ll
JOE M SHEA
THOMAS F RICH
STEPHEN M CAUL
ROLAND LEON
STEPHEN DOHERTY
GEORGE BORELLO
EDWARD W PREIMAN
ROBERT S RYAN
ANDREW D PISANI
WILLIAM A BERNART
HALINA' W DUDA
RAYMOND FISCHKELTA
RONALD SCHWARTZ
GEORGE LANG
DAVID J ROMANSKY
DOUGLAS R STASKO
TRAVIS LEMISTER
ROBERT SAGER
STEVEN JONES

JOE M SHEA

NEAL PERAGINE
ROBERT S RYAN
EDWARD W PREIMAN
KRISTIN CANALE
SUSAN M MEYEN
HALINA W DUDA
GEORGE FEDEROFF
ANTON H RICE - 11l

F RONALD ZAVADA

85
84
71
76
71
61
80
75
65
89
72
63
76
75
71
63
57
62

94
93
93
91
90
89
88
85
84
82
87
83
82
82
81
76
83
81
80
69
55
54
74
91
89
88
83
82
82
90
85
83
94
89
77
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